
' No. 3074 

To, 

/A-8 

Director, 
Information -and Public. Relation Department , Punjab 
Punjab Civil Secretariat-1, 5th Floor, ' 
Sector-1, Chandigarh . 

SUB: Regarding Publication of E tender Notice . 

A Copy of E Tender Notice and An~exure-1 (attached) is hereby sent 

to you along with letter. This tender should be published in two number newspapers 

(English Newspaper and Punjabi Newspaper) . Please Print in the minimum space ann 

send the bill to this office . This Office has sufficient funds for this advertisement. 

DA:- Annexure-1 

No. 3075-98 /A-8 

Copy of the above is forwarded to: -
1. District Information and Public Relation Office, Mansa 

SD/-
(Er. Jagmeet Singh) 
E·xecuti ve Engineer, 
Mansa Division 1B , 
Jawaharke. 
xenibmansa 13@qmail.com 
Mobile No. 9888048090 

Dat o:· 13 05/2022 

2. 
3. 

Chief Engineer/Cana.ls-1, Water Resources Department , Punjab, Chandigarh. 

y. 
Chief EngineerNigilance, Water Resources Department, Punjab, Chandiga rh . 
Executive Engineer; Computer Cell, Water Resources . Department, Punjab, 
Chandigarh. 

5. Superintending Engineer, Patiala Circle 1.8 ., Patiala. 
6. Executive Engineer, Lehal Division I.B:, Patiala. 
7. Executi_ve Engineer, Sangrur Division 1.B. , Sangrur. 
8. Executive Engineer, Mansa Drainage Division, Mansa . 
9. Executive Engineer/Vigilance and Qua lity Ass urance ·,.rvate1 Resou,u·-

Department, Punjab, Patiala . , 
10. Director General of Police (Vigilance) , Punjab , Sector-68 , Mohali . 

_ f J,1. Sub Divisional Officer, Bhaini Canal Sub Divison Jawaharke. ¼ J:~~~u::i;i; Officer, Jhunir Canal Sub Divison, Jhunir 

· Y 
li 

A_~ 



r 

I 

I 

l 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 

Sub Divisional Officer, Talwandi Canal Sub Divison, Talwandi Sabo. 
Assistant Registrar, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Mansa. 
Assista·nt Registrar, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Bathinda . 
President, Co Operative 'Labour and Construction Socieites, Mansa . 
President, Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites, Bathinda 
Manager, Labourfed, Punjab, SCO No. 2, Phase-2, Industrial Area, Chandigarh. 
Manager, District Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites Union, Mansa. 
Manager, District Co Operative Labour and Construction Socieites Union , Bathinda. 
Revenue Clerk, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke. 
Divisional Head Draftsman, Mansa [)ivision I.B., Jawaharke. 
Divisional Accounts Officer, Mansa Division I.B., Jawaharke. 
Notice Board. 

for information and necessary action please. 
DN As above 

iIB·1@3" Ro'il11.fnig 

(Er., ,,, .. __,et Singh) 
E ive Engineer, 

ns Division l.B. , 
p )Jawaharke 

xenibmansa 13@qma,t com 
Moblie No 98880-1 8090 

i!t-z.raor mi, 1illiJ 02/2022-23 fi'r3r 13-05-2022 
hiflit~»f'om\o ~ 

m o'i!ll'<I iii it oo-? ilo m.»fl m iIB m Ro'ilT 3' OB i;rar ~/Eiimt>i!e1,;t,, iit. -~ 
3' wlft h welc https://eproc.punjab.gov.in o"i/1' "°" »ro'o i!t-hifl~ it >raT cil3'\ iM 1 

13-05-2022 
24-05-2022 

17:00 "1 ff'lf 
17:00"1 ff'lf 

25-05-20n 10:00 <>l !'ITT 
a'HI i"' Ii'}/ l?8 fro 1Jo3" it 
-~ 3" HfuaH it~~ ill~ irnl'I 

25-05-2022 12:00 "1 
https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ?lil~/i il'c I fu:!o &it ~ t>,fifuH "'"' 

1. c"!!lH tllWelc M/1w fl1!t l;lo'3" m,; HW!' >mi »f'l'lEl. ? R'il <i>r fl1!t ~, 
2. l!\-h-Mrr 0\'H fu?' ra hot it fmr, irnl))ff t)i, aon,, amr i'ID,r;,, illJ' OB fJo l:!'B' wit ?'l!Wl''tc 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in nl'li.»f'l'lit. i" 1 
3. fui\ ,j'.:f'k fla faoi!' oira '1463'1-52!133 R\ffil cli! I _ _ _ 
4 f11!t fuj\ mlflnw fl1!t faou, .ail~ llm. l\1Ti! 11 172-27•11'2". i, 17· .'T,1.':" • rr,, ,, s: i!t-m OB fro l;lo'3"~i ~E'W'E'\c ht\ps.//eproc pun1ab gov ,n 'ir:,,,, .p;, 

111111 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

FORM FOR SUBMITTING INFORMATION TO DPROs 

(ANNEXURE-1) 

Name of Department 

Name of the Office 

Name and designation of . 
Nodal Officer 

Contact No. of Nodal 
Officer 

Email Id of the Office 
Website of 

Department/Officer 

E Tender Notice No and 
Date 
Name of the Work/Notice/ 
Tender 

Opening date of Bid · 

submission 

Closing date of Bid 
submission 
Amount of EMO (in Lacs) · 

Remarks (eg: Excluded 
Newspaper) 

: · Water Resources Department, Punjab 

Mansa Division 1.8., Jawaharke 

Er. Atinderpal Singh Sidhu 
Sub Divisional Officer 
94639-52933 

xenibmansa13@gmail.com 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/ 

E Tender Notice No. 02/2022-23 
Dated 13-05-2022 

- - -

New/reconstruction of Fall at RD 500 and 
34500 of Refinery Minor 
420035/L of Katia Branch. 

off Taking at 
13-05-2022 

24-05-2022 

17:00 PM 

17:00 PM 

' 
- - -

t Singh) 
Ex cu ive Engineer, 
Ma s Division I.B. , 

v) Jawaharke. 

J 

----< 

-
RD 
RD 

xenibmansa 13@qmail.com 
Mobile No. 9888048090 

-c.tvl 

\ 



{"type":"Imported Receipt","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

